
Чемпионат России
Всероссийские соревнования

Межрегиональные соревнования
«Волга спринт-тур»

Кросс — эстафета — 4 человека
24.08.2023 г. Нижний Новгород

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
МЖЭ, 20 КП, 2.7 км
   № Фамилия, имя               Коллектив             Квал  ГР  Номер Результат     Ком. рез-т    Место 
   1                                                                                                    
     Козырев Андрей             Нижегородская обл.    МС   1993  1001 00:09:40      00:09:40          1 
     Егоров Павел               Нижегородская обл.    МС   2003  2001 00:09:36      00:19:16          1 
     Бесхмельнова Ксения        Нижегородская обл.    МС   2004  3001 00:10:11      00:29:27          1 
     Миронова Светлана          Нижегородская обл.    МСМК 1986  4001 00:10:20      00:39:47          1 
   2                                                                                                    
     Малыгин Илья               Воронежская область   МС   2004  1005 00:09:52      00:09:52          2 
     Кулешов Михаил             Воронежская область   МС   1997  2005 00:09:31      00:19:23          2 
     Державина Анна             Воронежская область   МС   1990  3005 00:10:09      00:29:32          2 
     Войтова Александра         Воронежская область   МС   1991  4005 00:10:16      00:39:48          2 
   3                                                                                                    
     Сидоров Александр          Владимирская область  МС   1992  1008 00:10:13      00:10:13          3 
     Горин Михаил               Владимирская область  КМС  2004  2008 00:10:40      00:20:53          3 
     Гладилкина Олеся           Владимирская область  МС   2004  3008 00:10:39      00:31:32          3 
     Рудная Анастасия           Владимирская область  МСМК 1990  4008 00:09:49      00:41:21          3 
   4                                                                                                    
     Никитин Иван               Новгородская область  МС   1988  1002 00:09:55      00:09:55          4 
     Храмов Андрей              Новгородская область  МСМК 1981  2002 00:09:48      00:19:43          4 
     Никитина Екатерина         Новгородская область  МС   1988  3002 00:10:17      00:30:00          4 
     Новикова Юлия              Новгородская область  МСМК 1980  4002 00:11:29      00:41:29          4 
   5                                                                                                    
     Рослов Дмитрий             Санкт-Петербург       МС   2003  1013 00:09:38      00:09:38          5 
     Поляков Дмитрий            Санкт-Петербург       МС   1994  2013 00:09:48      00:19:26          5 
     Фомичева Татьяна           Санкт-Петербург       МС   1994  3013 00:10:39      00:30:05          5 
     Усова Юлия                 Санкт-Петербург       МС   2001  4013 00:11:31      00:41:36          5 
   6                                                                                                    
     Савенков Семен             Белгородская область  КМС  2004  1004 00:09:34      00:09:34          6
     Масловский Дмитрий         Белгородская область  МС   1991  2004 00:10:55      00:20:29          6
     Борисова Дарья             Белгородская область  МС   1995  3004 00:10:55      00:31:24          6
     Григорьева Анастасия       Белгородская область  МС   1999  4004 00:10:39      00:42:03          6
   7                                                                                                    
     Юрьев Андрей               Красноярский край     КМС  2003  1011 00:09:58      00:09:58          7
     Кушнер Эмиль               Красноярский край     КМС  2002  2011 00:10:18      00:20:16          7
     Дансарунова Дарья          Красноярский край     МС   1998  3011 00:11:10      00:31:26          7
     Зырянова Оксана            Красноярский край     МС   2001  4011 00:11:16      00:42:42          7
   8                                                                                                    
     Тутынин Марк               Смоленская область    МС   2003  1009 00:09:32      00:09:32          8
     Шубин Андрей               Смоленская область    МС   2002  2009 00:10:22      00:19:54          8
     Макаренко Елизавета        Смоленская область    КМС  2004  3009 00:11:17      00:31:11          8
     Якушева Юлия               Смоленская область    МС   1990  4009 00:11:58      00:43:09          8
   9                                                                                                    
     Комаров Кирилл             Московская область    МС   1997  1006 00:09:30      00:09:30          9
     Зазулин Евгений            Московская область    КМС  1990  2006 00:11:47      00:21:17          9
     Новикова Мария             Московская область    МС   1991  3006 00:11:00      00:32:17          9
     Чумоватова Анна            Московская область    МС   2001  4006 00:12:07      00:44:24          9
  10                                                                                                    
     Девятов Владислав          Москва                МС   1995  1014 00:09:59      00:09:59         10
     Хохлов Данила              Москва                МС   2001  2014 00:11:32      00:21:31         10
     Кулешова Александра        Москва                МС   1998  3014 00:11:39      00:33:10         10
     Кузьмина Анна              Москва                КМС  2000  4014 00:12:18      00:45:28         10
  11                                                                                                    
     Астахов Павел              Волгоградская обл.    I    1975  1010 00:14:02      00:14:02         11
     Юдин Давид                 Волгоградская обл.    КМС  1993  2010 00:13:00      00:27:02         11
     Фалько Екатерина           Волгоградская обл.    КМС  1992  3010 00:13:29      00:40:31         11
     Боева Анна                 Волгоградская обл.    КМС  1986  4010 00:15:38      00:56:09         11
  12                                                                                                    
     Логинов Владислав          Санкт-Петербург       МС   2003  1003 00:10:13      00:10:13         12
     Кашин Даниил               Санкт-Петербург       МС   1998  2003 00:09:28      00:19:41         12
     Бевза Татьяна              Санкт-Петербург       МС   1994  3003 00:10:26      00:30:07         12
     Райкова Светлана           Санкт-Петербург       МС   1986  4003 00:12:04      00:42:11         12
  13                                                                                                    
     Годлевский Евгений         Санкт-Петербург       МС   1997  1015 00:09:46      00:09:46         13
     Котов Вячеслав             Санкт-Петербург       МС   2001  2015 00:10:17      00:20:03         13
     Курочкина Юлия             Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2004  3015 00:11:44      00:31:47         13



     Колтунова Полина           Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2004  4015 00:13:11      00:44:58         13
  14                                                                                                    
     Сухарев Петр               Москва                МС   1992  1007 00:11:02      00:11:02         14
     Тихонов Дмитрий            Москва                МС   2000  2007 00:10:34      00:21:36         14
     Утина Анастасия            Москва                МС   2002  3007 00:11:29      00:33:05         14
     Кремена Евгения            Москва                МС   1988  4007 00:13:52      00:46:57         14
  15                                                                                                    
     Папазов Арсений            Санкт-Петербург       МС   2003  1016 00:10:24      00:10:24         15
     Кудрявцев Николай          Санкт-Петербург       МС   2000  2016 00:10:19      00:20:43         15
     Иванова Арина              Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2004  3016 00:13:33      00:34:16         15
     Похресная Александра       Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2003  4016 00:15:12      00:49:28         15
  16                                                                                                    
     Курносов Никита            Нижегородская обл.    МС   2001  1012 00:10:17      00:10:17         16
     Елисеев Сергей             Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2004  2012 00:11:25      00:21:42         16
     Сомова Инна                Нижегородская обл.    МС   1984  3012 00:11:39      00:33:21         16
     Пензина Ксения             Нижегородская обл.    МС   1998  4012 00:17:17      00:50:38         16
  17                                                                                                    
     Ремезов Денис              Воронежская область   МС   1999  1017 00:10:11      00:10:11         17
     Калинина Лилия             Воронежская область   МС   1998  2017 00:15:05      00:25:16         17
     Лазарева Ирина             Воронежская область   МС   2000  3017 00:13:49      00:39:05         17
  18
     Яксанов Дмитрий            Владимирская область  МС   1989  1018 00:10:35      00:10:35         18 
     Червякова Елена            Владимирская область  КМС  2004  2018 00:14:49      00:25:24         18 
     Клементьева Анна           Владимирская область  МС   2002  3018 00:13:46      00:39:10         18 
  19                                                                                                    
     Мышонков Дмитрий           Московская область    КМС  1994  1019 00:12:40      00:12:40         19 
     Кудрина Анастасия          Московская область    МС   2002  2019 00:14:03      00:26:43         19 
     Васильева Полина           Московская область    КМС  2000  3019 00:18:28      00:45:11         19 
  20                                                                                                    
     Пыхунов Дмитирй            Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2003  1028 00:10:20      00:10:20         20 
     Гуменников Александр       Санкт-Петербург       МС   2002  2028 00:12:11      00:22:31         20 
  21                                                                                                    
     Житухин Дмитрий            Санкт-Петербург       МС   1990  1024 00:10:10      00:10:10         21 
     Храмов Тимофей             Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2004  2024 00:12:21      00:22:31         21 
  22                                                                                                    
     Сивачук Роман              Санкт-Петербург       МС   2000  1022 00:10:34      00:10:34         22 
     Ахметжанов Ренат           Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2001  2022 00:13:05      00:23:39         22 
  23                                                                                                    
     Носов Кирилл               Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2004  1026 00:11:04      00:11:04         23 
     Волков Петр                Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2004  2026 00:14:24      00:25:28         23 
  24                                                                                                    
     Данчишен Даниил            Ленинградская обл.    КМС  2002  1027 00:10:28      00:10:28         24 
     Попов Игорь                Ленинградская обл.    МС   1992  2027 00:19:59      00:30:27         24 
  25                                                                                                    
     Беляков Михаил             Тамбовская область    МС   2002  1023 00:19:48      00:19:48         25 
     Белякова Анастасия         Тамбовская область    МС   2004  2023 00:17:35      00:37:23         25 
  26                                                                                                    
     Каппаров Кирилл            Новгородская область  МС   2002  1033 00:11:18      00:11:18         26 
  27                                                                                                    
     Алдобаев Максим            Москва                КМС  2004  1040 00:12:17      00:12:17         27 
  28                                                                                                    
     Стручков Даниил            Вологодская обл.      КМС  2004  1034 00:12:24      00:12:24         28 
  29                                                                                                    
     Холомянская Мария          Иркутская область     МС   1997  1037 00:14:42      00:14:42         29 
  30                                                                                                    
     Медкова Владислава         Пензенская область    КМС  2004  1038 00:15:09      00:15:09         30 
  31                                                                                                    
     Власова Тамара             Волгоградская обл.    КМС  2004  1036 00:17:08      00:17:08         31 
  32                                                                                                    
     Дворянская Анна            Самарская область     МС   1997  1031 00:17:47      00:17:47         32 
  33                                                                                                    
     Виноградова Галина         Алтайский край        МСМК 1979  1032 00:22:46      00:22:46         33 
  34                                                                                                    
     Митерёв Егор               Москва                I    1987  1025 00:11:27      00:11:27            
  35                                                                                                    
     Орлова Надежда             Тульская область      МС   1988  2020 00:55:05      НЕ СТАРТ.           
  36                                                                                                    
     Белов Илья                 Нижегородская обл.    КМС  1984  1021 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       

МЖ18, 20 КП, 2.6 км
   № Фамилия, имя               Коллектив             Квал  ГР  Номер Результат     Ком. рез-т    Место 
   1                                                                                                    
     Зякин Никита               Владимирская область  КМС  2005  1101 00:10:34      00:10:34          1 
     Федин Егор                 Владимирская область  КМС  2006  2101 00:11:05      00:21:39          1 
     Морозова Полина            Владимирская область  КМС  2005  3101 00:12:12      00:33:51          1 
     Большева Анна              Владимирская область  КМС  2005  4101 00:12:47      00:46:38          1 
   2                                                                                                    
     Кузьмин Андрей             Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2006  1105 00:11:08      00:11:08          2 



     Зелина Елизавета           Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2006  2105 00:13:03      00:24:11          2 
     Тонковская Анастасия       Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2005  3105 00:11:07      00:35:18          2 
     Климочкина Софья           Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2005  4105 00:14:00      00:49:18          2 
   3                                                                                                    
     Втюрин Кирилл              Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2005  1104 00:11:26      00:11:26          3 
     Еремин Сергей              Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2006  2104 00:12:24      00:23:50          3 
     Глушкова Екатерина         Нижегородская обл.    I    2006  3104 00:14:25      00:38:15          3 
     Колохина Алина             Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2005  4104 00:13:39      00:51:54          3 
   4                                                                                                    
     Рудневский Андрей          Москва                I    2005  1106 00:14:50      00:14:50          4 
     Блинов Денис               Москва                КМС  2005  2106 00:13:28      00:28:18          4 
     Жукова Елена               Москва                II   2006  3106 00:16:34      00:44:52          4 
     Галкина Софья              Москва                I    2005  4106 00:16:27      01:01:19          4 
   5                                                                                                    
     Думчев Денис               Владимирская область  КМС  2006  1107 00:10:56      00:10:56          5 
     Канаев Дмитрий             Владимирская область  КМС  2006  2107 00:10:59      00:21:55          5 
     Борисова Александра        Владимирская область  КМС  2006  3107 00:15:12      00:37:07          5 
   6                                                                                                    
     Сазонов Константин         Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2005  1109 00:11:15      00:11:15          6 
     Шененков Даниил            Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2005  2109 00:13:40      00:24:55          6 
   7                                                                                                    
     Бутин Савелий              Новгородская область  КМС  2005  1115 00:11:58      00:11:58          7 
   8                                                                                                    
     Алов Сергей                Республика Карелия    I    2006  1116 00:14:27      00:14:27          8 
   9                                                                                                    
     Черемисинов Ростислав      Ивановская область    КМС  2005  1113 00:15:41      00:15:41          9 
  10                                                                                                    
     Пронина Анастасия          Респ. Татарстан       КМС  2005  1114 00:16:59      00:16:59         10 
  11                                                                                                    
     Рыбаков Илья               Москва                КМС  2006  1103 00:10:49      00:10:49            
     Ейбогин Тимофей            Москва                КМС  2005  2103 00:10:52      00:21:41            
     Деришева Елена             Москва                КМС  2006  3103 00:13:26      00:35:07            
     Зубкова Дарья              Москва                I    2006  4103 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  12                                                                                                    
     Кузнецов Ярослав           Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2006  1102 00:13:13      00:13:13            
     Павловский Глеб            Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2006  2102 00:11:59      00:25:12            
     Югова Виктория             Санкт-Петербург       I    2005  3102 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Сызоненко София            Санкт-Петербург       I    2005  4102 00:13:55      Непр. отметка       
  13                                                                                                    
     Волобуева Александра       Санкт-Петербург       I    2005  1108 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Гулек Александра           Санкт-Петербург       II   2006  2108 00:21:59      Непр. отметка       
  14                                                                                                    
     Минин Федор                Нижегородская обл.    I    2006  1110 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  15                                                                                                    
     Гилев Петр                 Москва                II   2005  1112 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       

МЖ16, 16 КП, 2.2 км
   № Фамилия, имя               Коллектив             Квал  ГР  Номер Результат     Ком. рез-т    Место 
   1                                                                                                    
     Курнов Данил               Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2007  1205 00:08:54      00:08:54          1 
     Комаров Роман              Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2008  2205 00:09:44      00:18:38          1 
     Сазанова Екатерина         Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  3205 00:09:31      00:28:09          1 
     Агапова Екатерина          Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  4205 00:10:09      00:38:18          1 
   2                                                                                                    
     Сорокин Степан             Владимирская область  I    2007  1201 00:09:08      00:09:08          2 
     Кобелев Герман             Владимирская область  КМС  2007  2201 00:10:19      00:19:27          2 
     Сатимова Зоя               Владимирская область  КМС  2007  3201 00:11:57      00:31:24          2 
     Болячина Антонина          Владимирская область  КМС  2007  4201 00:09:38      00:41:02          2 
   3                                                                                                    
     Муравьев Сергей            Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2008  1209 00:09:03      00:09:03          3 
     Галянин Виталий            Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  2209 00:11:16      00:20:19          3 
     Борисова Анастасия         Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  3209 00:09:47      00:30:06          3 
     Ваганова Софья             Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  4209 00:11:15      00:41:21          3 
   4                                                                                                    
     Куропаткин Мирон           Москва                II   2008  1202 00:10:01      00:10:01          4 
     Рыбаков Никита             Москва                I    2007  2202 00:09:29      00:19:30          4 
     Прокофьева Кира            Москва                I    2008  3202 00:11:03      00:30:33          4 
     Лукьянова Евгения          Москва                II   2008  4202 00:11:08      00:41:41          4 
   5                                                                                                    
     Худяков Арсений            Владимирская область  I    2008  1207 00:09:07      00:09:07          5 
     Иванов Матвей              Владимирская область  I    2007  2207 00:09:27      00:18:34          5 
     Панкратова Анна            Владимирская область  I    2007  3207 00:13:09      00:31:43          5 
     Кириллова Анастасия        Владимирская область  КМС  2008  4207 00:11:46      00:43:29          5 
   6                                                                                                    
     Корчагин Владимир          Санкт-Петербург       КМС  2008  1203 00:09:21      00:09:21          6 
     Брованов Андрей            Санкт-Петербург       I    2007  2203 00:11:58      00:21:19          6 
     Сугак Олеся                Санкт-Петербург       II   2008  3203 00:11:06      00:32:25          6 
     Галькова Ксения            Санкт-Петербург       I    2007  4203 00:11:38      00:44:03          6 



   7                                                                                                    
     Сибиряков Олег             Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2007  1213 00:09:30      00:09:30          7 
     Тюменков Даниил            Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  2213 00:13:15      00:22:45          7 
     Добрынская Елизавета       Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  3213 00:10:27      00:33:12          7 
     Хохлова Екатерина          Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  4213 00:11:06      00:44:18          7 
   8                                                                                                    
     Павлов Егор                Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  1211 00:10:23      00:10:23          8 
     Жиленков Степан            Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  2211 00:11:03      00:21:26          8 
     Киселева Ксения            Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2008  3211 00:11:04      00:32:30          8 
     Воротилова Ангелина        Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  4211 00:12:15      00:44:45          8 
   9                                                                                                    
     Лосев Иван                 Владимирская область  I    2007  1210 00:11:11      00:11:11          9 
     Летов Илья                 Владимирская область  I    2008  2210 00:12:48      00:23:59          9 
     Локтионова Елизавета       Владимирская область  I    2008  3210 00:12:19      00:36:18          9 
     Зиборова Лилия             Владимирская область  I    2008  4210 00:11:49      00:48:07          9 
  10                                                                                                    
     Тюлькевич Матвей           Москва                I    2008  1208 00:10:35      00:10:35         10 
     Афанасьев Михаил           Москва                I    2007  2208 00:12:32      00:23:07         10 
     Болотова Елизавета         Москва                КМС  2007  3208 00:11:47      00:34:54         10 
     Ковалева Мария             Москва                III  2008  4208 00:13:24      00:48:18         10 
  11                                                                                                    
     Бадюлин Сергей             Смоленская область    I    2007  1204 00:10:11      00:10:11         11 
     Панасенкова Анастасия      Смоленская область    I    2007  2204 00:13:24      00:23:35         11 
     Ермоленко Анна             Смоленская область    I    2008  3204 00:11:43      00:35:18         11 
     Якуненкова Дарья           Смоленская область    I    2008  4204 00:13:02      00:48:20         11 
  12                                                                                                    
     Цилин Иван                 Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  1217 00:12:26      00:12:26         12 
     Лукашев Антон              Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  2217 00:13:06      00:25:32         12 
     Грачёва Дарья              Нижегородская обл.    III  2008  3217 00:18:46      00:44:18         12 
  13                                                                                                    
     Лосев Михаил               Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  1226 00:14:29      00:14:29         13 
     Сазонов Павел              Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  2226 00:12:37      00:27:06         13 
  14                                                                                                    
     Рябинин Даниил             Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  1221 00:13:37      00:13:37         14 
     Волков Святослав           Нижегородская обл.    III  2008  2221 00:15:09      00:28:46         14 
  15                                                                                                    
     Внуков Алексей             Москва                II   2008  1219 00:12:13      00:12:13         15 
     Лях Александр              Москва                II   2008  2219 00:26:06      00:38:19         15 
  16                                                                                                    
     Агеев Семён                Республика Адыгея     I    2008  1230 00:10:51      00:10:51         16 
  17                                                                                                    
     Смирнова Майя              Ростовская область    I    2008  1229 00:11:46      00:11:46         17 
  18                                                                                                    
     Парчук Александра          Тульская область      I    2008  1228 00:13:38      00:13:38         18 
  19                                                                                                    
     Вольфензон Глеб            Нижегородская обл.    III  2007  1232 00:14:59      00:14:59         19 
  20                                                                                                    
     Беляков Фёдор              Москва                III  2007  1233 00:20:58      00:20:58         20 
  21                                                                                                    
     Каликин Дмитрий            Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2007  1214 00:09:57      00:09:57            
     Курносов Арсений           Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2007  2214 00:10:52      00:20:49            
     Калабина София             Нижегородская обл.    III  2008  3214 00:14:29      00:35:18            
     Тюпина Ксения              Нижегородская обл.    III  2007  4214 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  22                                                                                                    
     Чурсанов Максим            Московская область    КМС  2007  1227 00:08:52      00:08:52            
  23                                                                                                    
     Малыгин Максим             Воронежская область   КМС  2008  1222 00:09:21      00:09:21            
     Хлуднев Кирилл             Воронежская область   I    2008  2222 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  24                                                                                                    
     Маеров Арсений             Санкт-Петербург       I    2008  1220 00:10:03      00:10:03            
     Уфнаровский Петр           Санкт-Петербург       I    2008  2220 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  25                                                                                                    
     Трофимов Владимир          Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  1212 00:11:41      00:11:41            
     Деньгин Александр          Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  2212 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Рогожина Полина            Нижегородская обл.    КМС  2008  3212 00:15:53      Непр. отметка       
     Полуштайцева Вероника      Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  4212 00:13:57      Непр. отметка       
  26                                                                                                    
     Швецов Александр           Нижегородская обл.    III  2007  1223 00:13:24      00:13:24            
     Щепалин Александр          Нижегородская обл.    III  2008  2223 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  27                                                                                                    
     Цимко Артём                Санкт-Петербург       III  2007  1216 00:14:39      00:14:39            
     Епихин Семён               Санкт-Петербург       II   2008  2216 п.п.6.7.13    п.п.6.7.13          
     Басюк София                Санкт-Петербург       I    2007  3216 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  28                                                                                                    
     Грибков Матвей             Нижегородская обл.    II   2008  1224 00:18:18      00:18:18            
     Костин Никита              Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  2224 п.п.6.7.13    п.п.6.7.13          
  29                                                                                                    
     Сметанин Иван              Ивановская область    I    2007  1206 п.п.6.7.13    п.п.6.7.13          



     Попов Александр            Ивановская область    I    2007  2206 00:09:28      ДИСКВ.              
     Вихрева Алина              Ивановская область    I    2007  3206 00:11:04      ДИСКВ.              
     Зезина Алиса               Ивановская область    КМС  2007  4206 00:11:11      ДИСКВ.              
  30                                                                                                    
     Петров Михаил              Владимирская область  I    2008  1215 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Кобелев Глеб               Владимирская область  I    2008  2215 00:11:45      Непр. отметка       
     Бухарова Ксения            Владимирская область  I    2008  3215 00:11:22      Непр. отметка       
  31                                                                                                    
     Гуленко Александр          Нижегородская обл.    I    2007  1225 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Зиновьев Иван              Нижегородская обл.    I    2008  2225 00:14:01      Непр. отметка       
  32                                                                                                    
     Апарин Иван                Москва                III  2007  1231 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       

МЖ14, 14 КП, 1.9 км
   № Фамилия, имя               Коллектив             Квал  ГР  Номер Результат     Ком. рез-т    Место 
   1                                                                                                    
     Платонов Иван              Владимирская область  I    2009  1303 00:07:55      00:07:55          1 
     Прокофьев Михаил           Владимирская область  I    2009  2303 00:08:23      00:16:18          1 
     Татаренко Маргарита        Владимирская область  I    2009  3303 00:08:51      00:25:09          1 
     Калмыкова Виктория         Владимирская область  I    2010  4303 00:10:21      00:35:30          1 
   2                                                                                                    
     Родянский Дмитрий          Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  1305 00:07:54      00:07:54          2 
     Белозеров Роман            Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  2305 00:09:02      00:16:56          2 
     Панкратова Татьяна         Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  3305 00:10:19      00:27:15          2 
     Елисеева Алена             Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  4305 00:10:46      00:38:01          2 
   3                                                                                                    
     Петухов Григорий           Москва                III  2009  1306 00:09:28      00:09:28          3 
     Скитяев Георгий            Москва                I    2010  2306 00:09:00      00:18:28          3 
     Петрухина Мария            Москва                II   2009  3306 00:09:38      00:28:06          3 
     Карчевская Нина            Москва                I    2009  4306 00:10:34      00:38:40          3 
   4                                                                                                    
     Яковлев Егор               Москва                II   2009  1301 00:09:30      00:09:30          4 
     Мильто Юрий                Москва                I    2009  2301 00:08:33      00:18:03          4 
     Рыбакова Александра        Москва                III  2010  3301 00:10:17      00:28:20          4 
     Банникова Ксения           Москва                I    2009  4301 00:10:49      00:39:09          4 
   5                                                                                                    
     Муратов Вячеслав           Владимирская область  I    2009  1312 00:09:11      00:09:11          5 
     Высокос Владимир           Владимирская область  I    2009  2312 00:11:42      00:20:53          5 
     Татаренко Вероника         Владимирская область  I    2010  3312 00:09:48      00:30:41          5 
     Козлова Дарья              Владимирская область  I    2009  4312 00:10:42      00:41:23          5 
   6                                                                                                    
     Головков Степан            Санкт-Петербург       I    2010  1302 00:10:05      00:10:05          6 
     Тучин Георгий              Санкт-Петербург       I    2010  2302 00:10:30      00:20:35          6 
     Сугак Полина               Санкт-Петербург       I    2010  3302 00:10:31      00:31:06          6 
     Татаранович Валерия        Санкт-Петербург       I    2009  4302 00:10:33      00:41:39          6 
   7                                                                                                    
     Слепов Егор                Владимирская область  I    2009  1315 00:09:05      00:09:05          7 
     Фролов Алексей             Владимирская область  II   2010  2315 00:11:26      00:20:31          7 
     Заботкина Виктория         Владимирская область  I    2010  3315 00:10:59      00:31:30          7 
     Гончарова Мария            Владимирская область  I    2009  4315 00:10:49      00:42:19          7 
   8                                                                                                    
     Докучаев Александр         Нижегородская обл.    II   2009  1316 00:09:32      00:09:32          8 
     Сергеев Александр          Нижегородская обл.    II   2009  2316 00:11:16      00:20:48          8 
     Еремина Мария              Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  3316 00:09:56      00:30:44          8 
     Белявина Анастасия         Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  4316 00:13:38      00:44:22          8 
   9                                                                                                    
     Гувеннов Виктор            Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  1318 00:11:06      00:11:06          9 
     Емелин Даниил              Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  2318 00:10:52      00:21:58          9 
     Соловьева Елена            Нижегородская обл.    II   2009  3318 00:11:01      00:32:59          9 
     Заславская Таисия          Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  4318 00:12:03      00:45:02          9 
  10                                                                                                    
     Бухлаков Артём             Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  1309 00:09:52      00:09:52         10 
     Надёжкин Артём             Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  2309 00:13:15      00:23:07         10 
     Комарова Василиса          Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  3309 00:09:36      00:32:43         10 
     Комарова Маргарита         Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  4309 00:12:30      00:45:13         10 
  11                                                                                                    
     Арсюков Давид              Смоленская область    III  2009  1304 00:09:58      00:09:58         11 
     Белаш Арсений              Смоленская область    III  2009  2304 00:11:17      00:21:15         11 
     Ивашина Екатерина          Смоленская область    III  2009  3304 00:13:53      00:35:08         11 
     Лесникова Александра       Смоленская область    III  2009  4304 00:16:42      00:51:50         11 
  12                                                                                                    
     Гизатулин Всеволод         Москва                Iю   2010  1310 00:12:51      00:12:51         12 
     Воротягин Владислав        Москва                Iю   2010  2310 00:12:25      00:25:16         12 
     Зыкова Виктория            Москва                Iю   2009  3310 00:12:05      00:37:21         12 
     Зубкова Елена              Москва                I    2009  4310 00:15:37      00:52:58         12 
  13                                                                                                    
     Смирнов Даниил             Нижегородская обл.    II   2009  1320 00:09:17      00:09:17         13 
     Ахметжанов Захар           Нижегородская обл.    II   2009  2320 00:13:58      00:23:15         13 



     Змеева Виктория            Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2009  3320 00:14:15      00:37:30         13 
     Белякова София             Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  4320 00:15:49      00:53:19         13 
  14                                                                                                    
     Белослудцев Егор           Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  1307 00:10:57      00:10:57         14 
     Королюк Андрей             Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  2307 00:13:09      00:24:06         14 
     Леншина Мария              Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  3307 00:14:14      00:38:20         14 
     Растенкова Нелли           Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  4307 00:17:55      00:56:15         14 
  15                                                                                                    
     Фроленко Антон             Москва                III  2009  1314 00:13:46      00:13:46         15 
     Храмшина Екатерина         Москва                Iю   2010  2314 00:16:20      00:30:06         15 
     Блохина Екатерина          Москва                Iю   2009  3314 00:14:19      00:44:25         15 
     Жаринова Софья             Москва                Iю   2009  4314 00:12:37      00:57:02         15 
  16                                                                                                    
     Макаров Никита             Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  1313 00:12:04      00:12:04         16 
     Шувалов Алексей            Нижегородская обл.    I    2009  2313 00:11:14      00:23:18         16 
     Козлова Ксения             Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  3313 00:16:35      00:39:53         16 
     Лосева Екатерина           Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  4313 00:17:49      00:57:42         16 
  17                                                                                                    
     Усольцев Роман             Нижегородская обл.    II   2009  1322 00:11:07      00:11:07         17 
     Нарышкин Матвей            Нижегородская обл.    II   2010  2322 00:11:19      00:22:26         17 
     Пахомова Варвара           Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  3322 00:16:17      00:38:43         17 
     Цыбакова Екатерина         Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  4322 00:22:48      01:01:31         17 
  18                                                                                                    
     Левчук Алексей             Пензенская область    I    2009  1325 00:08:48      00:08:48         18 
     Костылева Полина           Пензенская область    Iю   2009  2325 00:15:31      00:24:19         18 
     Решетникова Елизавета      Пензенская область    I    2009  3325 00:10:25      00:34:44         18 
  19                                                                                                    
     Ровкин Денис               Владимирская область  III  2010  1324 00:13:48      00:13:48         19 
     Рогачков Максим            Владимирская область  III  2009  2324 00:11:18      00:25:06         19 
     Пирогова Оксана            Владимирская область  II   2010  3324 00:13:04      00:38:10         19 
  20                                                                                                    
     Розуков Сергей             Тульская область      I    2009  1330 00:09:58      00:09:58         20 
     Андреев Илья               Тульская область      Iю   2009  2330 00:11:48      00:21:46         20 
  21                                                                                                    
     Щелоков Артемий            Московская область    I    2009  1327 00:08:55      00:08:55         21 
     Ильченко Евгения           Московская область    I    2009  2327 00:13:08      00:22:03         21 
  22                                                                                                    
     Никитин Ивaн               Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  1331 00:12:25      00:12:25         22 
     Костоваров Ярослав         Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  2331 00:14:58      00:27:23         22 
  23                                                                                                    
     Евграфов Иван              Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  1328 00:16:04      00:16:04         23 
     Бобков Дмитрий             Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2009  2328 00:16:25      00:32:29         23 
  24                                                                                                    
     Коршунов Антон             Нижегородская обл.    III  2009  1332 00:15:45      00:15:45         24 
     Рогов Матвей               Нижегородская обл.    III  2009  2332 00:16:44      00:32:29         24 
  25                                                                                                    
     Шелковников Степан         Воронежская область   I    2009  1340 00:09:31      00:09:31         25 
  26                                                                                                    
     Крупий Ярослав             Тульская область      I    2009  1342 00:09:59      00:09:59         26 
  27                                                                                                    
     Тупицын Кирилл             Вологодская обл.      I    2010  1341 00:10:55      00:10:55         27 
  28                                                                                                    
     Станкевич Алексей          Владимирская область  I    2009  1317 00:12:36      00:12:36            
     Байдулин Ярослав           Владимирская область  Iю   2010  2317 00:12:20      00:24:56            
     Панфилова Виктория         Владимирская область  II   2010  3317 00:22:44      00:47:40            
     Баскова Алина              Владимирская область  II   2010  4317 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  29                                                                                                    
     Чистяков Федор             Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  1311 00:10:43      00:10:43            
     Ляхин Андрей               Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  2311 00:13:31      00:24:14            
     Кокусева Мария             Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  3311 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Виноградова Виктория       Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  4311 00:20:01      Непр. отметка       
  30                                                                                                    
     Смирнов Кирилл             Владимирская область  I    2010  1308 00:09:10      00:09:10            
     Улитин Кирилл              Владимирская область  II   2009  2308 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Гладилкина Юлия            Владимирская область  I    2010  3308 00:09:00      Непр. отметка       
     Пикинская Мария            Владимирская область  I    2009  4308 00:10:56      Непр. отметка       
  31                                                                                                    
     Корзинкин Артем            Нижегородская обл.    III  2010  1319 00:12:37      00:12:37            
     Овчинников Евгений         Нижегородская обл.    III  2009  2319 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Зеленова Алиса             Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  3319 00:20:41      Непр. отметка       
     Ожиганова Анастасия        Нижегородская обл.    III  2009  4319 00:49:21      Непр. отметка       
  32                                                                                                    
     Савкин Артем               Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  1335 00:13:41      00:13:41            
  33                                                                                                    
     Лебедев Иван               Нижегородская обл.    I    2010  1321 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Сафонов Артём              Нижегородская обл.    II   2010  2321 00:15:34      Непр. отметка       
     Левская Таисия             Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  3321 00:12:16      Непр. отметка       
     Гаркуша Анастасия          Нижегородская обл.    II   2010  4321 00:13:22      Непр. отметка       



  34                                                                                                    
     Федин Александр            Смоленская область    Iю   2009  1334 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Морозов Максим             Смоленская область    II   2009  2334 00:14:31      Непр. отметка       
  35                                                                                                    
     Рыбаков Вячеслав           Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  1323 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Гусев Андрей               Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  2323 00:17:56      Непр. отметка       
     Петровичева Елизавета      Нижегородская обл.    II   2010  3323 00:14:53      Непр. отметка       
     Липатова Варвара           Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2009  4323 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  36                                                                                                    
     Чинков Арсений             Смоленская область    Iю   2010  1329 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Дударев Иван               Смоленская область    Iю   2009  2329 00:26:55      Непр. отметка       
  37                                                                                                    
     Малышев Марк               Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  1333 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Харчёв Александр           Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2010  2333 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  38                                                                                                    
     Гилев Николай              Москва                III  2009  1339 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
  39                                                                                                    
     Белов Арсений              Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  1326 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       
     Шакуров Вадим              Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2010  2326 п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2       

МЖ12, 9 КП, 1.3 км
   № Фамилия, имя               Коллектив             Квал  ГР  Номер Результат     Ком. рез-т    Место 
   1                                                                                                    
     Батищев Иван               Нижегородская обл.    I    2012  1415 00:09:09      00:09:09          1 
     Колегов Егор               Нижегородская обл.    III  2012  2415 00:07:47      00:16:56          1 
     Кислова Елизавета          Нижегородская обл.    I    2011  3415 00:08:42      00:25:38          1 
     Копнина Ангелина           Нижегородская обл.    I    2011  4415 00:07:24      00:33:02          1 
   2                                                                                                    
     Сорокин Николай            Владимирская область  II   2011  1406 00:06:30      00:06:30          2 
     Носков Евгений             Владимирская область  II   2011  2406 00:10:25      00:16:55          2 
     Кустова Кристина           Владимирская область  Iю   2011  3406 00:09:03      00:25:58          2 
     Миронова Олеся             Владимирская область  II   2011  4406 00:07:51      00:33:49          2 
   3                                                                                                    
     Поздеев Ярослав            Нижегородская обл.    II   2012  1408 00:05:41      00:05:41          3 
     Курнов Глеб                Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  2408 00:06:27      00:12:08          3 
     Ковыляева Злата            Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  3408 00:09:52      00:22:00          3 
     Кулешова Лада              Нижегородская обл.    III  2012  4408 00:11:53      00:33:53          3 
   4                                                                                                    
     Самошин Кирилл             Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  1404 00:06:21      00:06:21          4 
     Самошин Данила             Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  2404 00:05:33      00:11:54          4 
     Локотникова Ольга          Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  3404 00:14:38      00:26:32          4 
     Нажимова Любовь            Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  4404 00:07:44      00:34:16          4 
   5                                                                                                    
     Филатов Виктор             Нижегородская обл.    III  2012  1413 00:06:45      00:06:45          5 
     Колмыков Марк              Нижегородская обл.    III  2011  2413 00:08:53      00:15:38          5 
     Серова Екатерина           Нижегородская обл.    III  2012  3413 00:08:04      00:23:42          5 
     Морозова Устина            Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2011  4413 00:11:15      00:34:57          5 
   6                                                                                                    
     Кожин Андрей               Смоленская область    Iю   2012  1405 00:05:39      00:05:39          6 
     Морозова Анастасия         Смоленская область    Iю   2012  2405 00:10:41      00:16:20          6 
     Носикова Анастасия         Смоленская область    Iю   2012  3405 00:08:24      00:24:44          6 
     Разуванова Варвара         Смоленская область    Iю   2012  4405 00:11:43      00:36:27          6 
   7                                                                                                    
     Бурмистров Сергей          Москва                III  2011  1402 00:05:25      00:05:25          7 
     Титков Михаил              Москва                IIю  2012  2402 00:11:37      00:17:02          7 
     Боброва Алиса              Москва                IIю  2012  3402 00:11:46      00:28:48          7 
     Наумова Полина             Москва                Iю   2012  4402 00:08:30      00:37:18          7 
   8                                                                                                    
     Каранчук Егор              Смоленская область    IIю  2011  1410 00:07:33      00:07:33          8 
     Якуненкова Екатерина       Смоленская область    Iю   2011  2410 00:08:16      00:15:49          8 
     Арсюкова София             Смоленская область    IIю  2011  3410 00:10:19      00:26:08          8 
     Комарова София             Смоленская область    IIю  2012  4410 00:11:33      00:37:41          8 
   9                                                                                                    
     Солдубаев Иван             Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2012  1417 00:07:47      00:07:47          9 
     Поляков Егор               Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2012  2417 00:10:22      00:18:09          9 
     Гурьева Ася                Нижегородская обл.    I    2012  3417 00:07:08      00:25:17          9 
     Комарова Агния             Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  4417 00:12:56      00:38:13          9 
  10                                                                                                    
     Дядечкин Александр         Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2011  1403 00:10:53      00:10:53         10 
     Терлецкий Дмитрий          Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2012  2403 00:11:51      00:22:44         10 
     Алексеева Александра       Санкт-Петербург       Iю   2011  3403 00:10:41      00:33:25         10 
     Кононова Варвара           Санкт-Петербург       I    2011  4403 00:07:06      00:40:31         10 
  11                                                                                                    
     Артемов Михаил             Нижегородская обл.    II   2011  1412 00:07:34      00:07:34         11 
     Карпенко Константин        Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2012  2412 00:11:07      00:18:41         11 
     Пушкина Елизавета          Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2012  3412 00:08:46      00:27:27         11 
     Крутина Алина              Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2012  4412 00:13:11      00:40:38         11 
  12                                                                                                    



     Евсеев Максим              Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2011  1416 00:09:23      00:09:23         12 
     Аверьянов Дмитрий          Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2011  2416 00:08:34      00:17:57         12 
     Сорокина Александра        Нижегородская обл.    III  2011  3416 00:11:10      00:29:07         12 
     Груздева Валерия           Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2011  4416 00:22:26      00:51:33         12 
  13                                                                                                    
     Локтионов Кирилл           Владимирская область  III  2012  1401 00:12:28      00:12:28         13 
     Худяков Никита             Владимирская область  III  2012  2401 00:17:49      00:30:17         13 
     Спивак Вероника            Владимирская область  II   2011  3401 00:14:29      00:44:46         13 
     Маркова Елизавета          Владимирская область  III  2012  4401 00:09:16      00:54:02         13 
  14                                                                                                    
     Янсон Максимилиан          Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2011  1409 00:14:54      00:14:54         14 
     Лукичев Алексей            Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2011  2409 00:19:00      00:33:54         14 
     Акимова Алиса              Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2011  3409 00:10:07      00:44:01         14 
     Фадеева Мария              Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2012  4409 00:11:00      00:55:01         14 
  15                                                                                                    
     Сербинов Федор             Москва                IIю  2011  1407 00:10:14      00:10:14         15 
     Асламов Савелий            Москва                IIю  2011  2407 00:13:08      00:23:22         15 
     Парфенова Галина           Москва                Iю   2012  3407 00:13:52      00:37:14         15 
     Бочарова Кира              Москва                IIю  2012  4407 00:20:45      00:57:59         15 
  16                                                                                                    
     Блинов Дмитрий             Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2011  1411 00:06:17      00:06:17         16 
     Пожидаев Александр         Нижегородская обл.    III  2011  2411 00:08:55      00:15:12         16 
     Каретникова Екатерина      Нижегородская обл.    III  2012  3411 00:42:40      00:57:52         16 
     Быкова Полина              Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2011  4411 00:18:12      01:16:04         16 
  17                                                                                                    
     Курагин Алексей            Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2011  1414 00:07:09      00:07:09         17 
     Бандин Андрей              Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2011  2414 00:14:51      00:22:00         17 
     Бирюкова Полина            Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2011  3414 00:24:29      00:46:29         17 
     Гусева Мария               Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2012  4414 00:31:06      01:17:35         17 
  18                                                                                                    
     Мещеряков Лев              Владимирская область  III  2011  1419 00:08:41      00:08:41         18 
     Тюрин Матвей               Владимирская область  Iю   2012  2419 00:13:14      00:21:55         18 
     Ламова Екатерина           Владимирская область  III  2012  3419 00:10:17      00:32:12         18 
  19                                                                                                    
     Ларин Даниил               Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2011  1420 00:08:51      00:08:51         19 
     Романова Елизавета         Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2011  2420 00:14:21      00:23:12         19 
     Тугина Любовь              Санкт-Петербург       IIю  2011  3420 00:18:40      00:41:52         19 
  20                                                                                                    
     Чернышов Дмитрий           Нижегородская обл.    Iю   2012  1418 00:10:44      00:10:44         20 
     Изилов Семен               Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2012  2418 00:24:32      00:35:16         20 
     Маркелова Елена            Нижегородская обл.    IIю  2011  3418 00:24:18      00:59:34         20 
  21                                                                                                    
     Агеев Даниил               Республика Адыгея     III  2012  1423 00:07:31      00:07:31         21 
     Агеев Ярослав              Республика Адыгея     II   2012  2423 00:10:12      00:17:43         21 
